
 

 

DATE: 01/04/2022 

Participation list and certificates of students participated in the GES2022 activity, organised on 

Date-11
th

 march-13
th

 march 

 

 

1 Arvind Singh 

2 Yash Joshi 

3 Rupal Soni 

4 Mahak Bansal 

5 Abhishek Prajapat 

6 Yash Mali 

7 Deepak Prajapat 

8 Charvi Upadhyay 

9 Priyanshu Arora 

10 Sahil Solanki 

11 Apurva Lodha 

12 Udit Kumawat 

13 Sargam Jain 

14 Hanshika Mehta 

15 Krishna Agarwal 

16 Riya Jain 

17 Vineet Agarwal 

18 Mohammed Amaan 

19 Abhishek Soni 

20 Khushi Mathur 

21 Khushi Mathur 

22 Archi Pamecha 

23 Neha Chouhan 

24 Daksh Sharma 

25 Puneet Jain 

26 Chinmay Menaria 

27 Aarsh Bharti 

28 Hetal Sharma 

29 Kunal Choubisa 

30 Sumit Vasita 

31 
Anirudh Singh 

Rajpurohit 

32 Kunal Sharma 

33 Tanisha Kumawat 

34 Yogesh Jaipal 

35 Charvi Gokhru 

36 Harshit Paneri 

37 Lalita Dangi 

38 Sanket Trivedi 

39 Sanjay Menaria 

40 
Chauhan Suraj 

Singh 

41 Sudhanshu Dengra 

42 Siddharth Bansal 

43 
Akshat Singh 

Chouhan 

44 Harshit Sharma 

45 Satyen Kharadi 

46 Vaibhav Garg 

47 Nikhil Mali 

 



Aarsh Bharti

Techno India NJR

Abhishek Prajapat

Techno India NJR

Abhishek soni

Techno India NJR

Anirudh Singh Rajpurohit

Techno India NJR

Apurva Lodha

Techno India NJR

Archi Pamecha

Techno India NJR



Arvind singh

Techno India NJR

Charvi Upadhyay

Techno India NJR

Daksh Sharma

Techno India NJR

Deepak prajapat

Techno India NJR

Hanshika mehta

Techno India NJR

Hanshika mehta

Techno India NJR



Harshit Paneri

Techno India NJR

Krishna Agarwal

Techno India NJR

Kunal sharma

Techno India NJR

Mahak Bansal

Techno India NJR

Mohammed Amaan

Techno India NJR

Neha Chouhan

Techno India NJR



Priyanshu Arora

Techno India NJR

Riya Jain

Techno India NJR

Rupal soni

Techno India NJR

Rupal soni

Techno India NJR

Sahil solanki

Techno India NJR

Sanjay Menaria

Techno India NJR



Sanket Trivedi

Techno India NJR

Sargam Jain

Techno India NJR

Tanisha kumawat

Techno India NJR

Vineet Agarwal

Techno India NJR

Yash Mali

Techno India NJR

Yogesh Jaipal

Techno India NJR



Charvi Gokhru

Techno India NJR


